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B
179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01 - 171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01 - 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131

o e
UN (GENED o
5 0.04%
2 0.01%
4 0.03%
6 0.04%
15 0.11%
11 0.08%
12 0.09%
14 0.10%
20 0.14%
27 0.19%
41 0.29%
42 0.30%
42 0.30%
53 0.38%
70 0.50%
75 0.54%
7 0.51%
71 0.51%
90 0.65%
91 0.65%
104 0.75%
80 0.57%
97 0.70%
102 0.73%
112 0.80%
105 0.75%
108 0.77%
132 0.95%
110 0.79%
110 0.79%
107 0.77%
119 0.85%
107 0.77%
128 0.92%
116 0.83%
121 0.87%
111 0.80%
117 0.84%
108 0.77%
106 0.76%
113 0.81%
119 0.85%
113 0.81%
117 0.84%
117 0.84%
121 0.87%
111 0.80%
118 0.85%
114 0.82%
119 0.85%
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EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A& Hote
5 0.04% 13936  100.00% 129.01-130 17 0.84% 4241 30.43%
7 0.05% 13931 99.96% 128.01-129 137 0.98% 4378 31.42%
1 0.08% 13929 99.95% 127.01-128 112 0.80% 4490 32.22%
17 0.12% 13925 99.92% 126.01-127 122 0.88% 4612 33.09%
32 0.23% 13919 99.88% 125.01-126 104 0.75% 4716 33.84%
43 0.31% 13904 99.77% 124.01-125 128 0.92% 4844 34.76%
55 0.39% 13893 99.69% 123.01-124 139 1.00% 4983 35.76%
69 0.50% 13881 99.61% 122.01-123 120 0.86% 5103 36.62%
89 0.64% 13867 99.50% 121.01-122 141 1.01% 5244 37.63%
116 0.83% 13847 99.36%  120.01- 121 128 0.92% 5372 38.55%

157 1.13% 13820 99.17%  119.01-120 131 0.94% 5503 39.49%
199 1.43% 13779 98.87% 118.01-119 17 0.84% 5620 40.33%

241 1.73% 13737 98.57% 117.01-118 127 0.91% 5747 41.24%

294 21% 13695 98.27% 116.01-117 142 1.02% 5889 42.26%

364 261% 13642 97.89% 115.01-116 110 0.79% 5999 43.05%

439 3.15% 13572 97.39% 114.01-115 122 0.88% 6121 43.92%

510 3.66% 13497 96.85% 113.01-114 136 0.98% 6257 44.90%

581 4.17% 13426 96.34% 112.01-113 152 1.09% 6409 45.99%

671 4.81% 13355 95.83%  111.01-112 122 0.88% 6531 46.86%

762 547% 13265 95.19% 110.01- 111 17 0.84% 6648 47.70%

866 6.21% 13174 94.53% 109.01-110 135 0.97% 6783 48.67%

946 6.79% 13070 93.79% 108.01- 109 142 1.02% 6925 49.69%

1043 7.48% 12990 93.21% 107.01-108 125 0.90% 7050 50.59%

1145 8.22% 12893 92.52% 106.01 - 107 135 0.97% 7185 51.56%

1257 9.02% 12791 91.78% 105.01- 106 128 0.92% 7313 52.48%

1362 9.77% 12679 90.98% 104.01-105 140 1.00% 7453 53.48%

1470 10.55% 12574 90.23% 103.01 - 104 148 1.06% 7601 54.54%
1602 11.50% 12466 89.45% 102.01-103 107 0.77% 7708 55.31%
1712 12.28% 12334 88.50% 101.01-102 129 0.93% 7837 56.24%
1822 13.07% 12224 87.72% 100.01 - 101 126 0.90% 7963 57.14%
1929 13.84% 12114 86.93%  99.01-100 132 0.95% 8095 58.09%
2048 14.70% 12007 86.16%  98.01-99 115 0.83% 8210 58.91%
2155 15.46% 11888 85.30%  97.01-98 143 1.03% 8353 59.94%
2283 16.38% 11781 84.54%  96.01-97 120 0.86% 8473 60.80%
2399 17.21% 11653 83.62%  95.01-96 122 0.88% 8595 61.67%
2520 18.08% 11537 82.79%  94.01-95 135 0.97% 8730 62.64%
2631 18.88% 11416 81.92%  93.01-9%4 137 0.98% 8867 63.63%
2748 19.72% 11305 81.12%  92.01-93 120 0.86% 8987 64.49%
2856 20.49% 11188 80.28%  91.01-92 116 0.83% 9103 65.32%
2962 21.25% 11080 79.51%  90.01-91 124 0.89% 9227 66.21%
3075 22.07% 10974 78.75%  89.01-90 114 0.82% 9341 67.03%
3194 22.92% 10861 77.93%  88.01-89 M 0.80% 9452 67.82%
3307 23.73% 10742 77.08%  87.01-88 113 0.81% 9565 68.64%
3424 24.57% 10629 76.27%  86.01-87 107 0.77% 9672 69.40%
3541 2541% 10512 7543%  85.01-86 113 0.81% 9785 70.21%
3662 26.28% 10395 7459%  84.01-85 119 0.85% 9904 71.07%
3773 27.07% 10274 73.72%  83.01-84 125 0.90% 10029 71.96%
3891 27.92% 10163 72.93% @ 82.01-83 119 0.85% 10148 72.82%
4005 28.74% 10045 72.08% @ 81.01-82 94 0.67% 10242 73.49%
4124 29.59% 9931 71.26%  80.01- 81 97 0.70% 10339 74.19%

UN: Q=T

9812 70.41%
9695 69.57%
9558 68.58%
9446 67.78%
9324 66.91%
9220 66.16%
9092 65.24%
8953 64.24%
8833 63.38%
8692 62.37%
8564 61.45%
8433 60.51%
8316 59.67%
8189 58.76%
8047 57.74%
7937 56.95%
7815 56.08%
7679 55.10%
7527 54.01%
7405 53.14%
7288 52.30%
7153 51.33%
7011 50.31%
6886 49.41%
6751 48.44%
6623 47.52%
6483 46.52%
6335 45.46%
6228 44.69%
6099 43.76%
5973 42.86%
5841 41.91%
5726 41.09%
5583 40.06%
5463 39.20%
5341 38.33%
5206 37.36%
5069 36.37%
4949 35.51%
4833 34.68%
4709 33.79%
4595 32.97%
4484 32.18%
4371 31.36%
4264 30.60%
4151 29.79%
4032 28.93%
3907 28.04%
3788 27.18%
3694 26.51%



N

wE 34

pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

o g
UN ‘QENEP: v
120 0.86%
138 0.99%
101 0.72%
97 0.70%
102 0.73%
107 0.77%
107 0.77%
97 0.70%
106 0.76%
94 0.67%
76 0.55%
86 0.62%
99 0.71%
74 0.53%
93 0.67%
95 0.68%
81 0.58%
78 0.56%
68 0.49%
67 0.48%
66 0.47%
72 0.52%
75 0.54%
54 0.39%
48 0.34%
61 0.44%
64 0.46%
53 0.38%
53 0.38%
76 0.55%
67 0.48%
56 0.40%
58 0.42%
54 0.39%
48 0.34%
57 0.41%
48 0.34%
50 0.36%
46 0.33%
41 0.29%
37 0.27%
37 0.27%
37 0.27%
35 0.25%
39 0.28%
31 0.22%
34 0.24%
36 0.26%
27 0.19%
26 0.19%

(NN
=Ry Rat

N S=P )

10459 75.05%
10597 76.04%
10698 76.77%
10795 77.46%
10897 78.19%
11004 78.96%
11111 79.73%
11208 80.42%
11314 81.19%
11408 81.86%
11484 82.41%
11570 83.02%
11669 83.73%
11743 84.26%
11836 84.93%
11931 85.61%
12012 86.19%
12090 86.75%
12158 87.24%
12225 87.72%
12291 88.20%
12363 88.71%
12438 89.25%
12492 89.64%
12540 89.98%
12601 90.42%
12665 90.88%
12718 91.26%
12771 91.64%
12847 92.19%
12914 92.67%
12970 93.07%
13028 93.48%
13082 93.87%
13130 94.22%
13187 94.63%
13235 94.97%
13285 95.33%
13331 95.66%
13372 95.95%
13409 96.22%
13446 96.48%
13483 96.75%
13518 97.00%
13557 97.28%
13588 97.50%
13622 97.75%
13658 98.01%
13685 98.20%
13711 98.39%

EDEIE D Bat

N
3597

3477
3339
3238
3141
3039
2932
2825
2728
2622
2528
2452
2366
2267
2193
2100
2005
1924
1846
1778
1711
1645
1573
1498
1444
1396
1335
1271
1218
1165
1089
1022
966
908
854
806
749
701
651
605
564
527
490
453
418
379
348
314
278
251

[Epaew
25.81%
24.95%
23.96%
23.23%
22.54%
21.81%
21.04%
20.27%
19.58%
18.81%
18.14%
17.59%
16.98%
16.27%
15.74%
15.07%
14.39%
13.81%
13.25%
12.76%
12.28%
11.80%
11.29%
10.75%
10.36%
10.02%

9.58%
9.12%
8.74%
8.36%
7.81%
7.33%
6.93%
6.52%
6.13%
5.78%
5.37%
5.03%
4.67%
4.34%
4.05%
3.78%
3.52%
3.25%
3.00%
2.72%
2.50%
2.25%
1.99%
1.80%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
21 0.15%
23 0.17%
15 0.1%
15 0.11%
18 0.13%
19 0.14%
16 0.1%
8 0.06%
5 0.04%
9 0.06%
6 0.04%
7 0.05%
2 0.01%
9 0.06%
3 0.02%
5 0.04%

1 0.01%
1 0.01%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
3 0.02%
1 0.01%
2 0.01%
3 0.02%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
29 0.21%

RS Bat

NE
13732

13755
13770
13785
13803
13822
13838
13846
13851
13860
13866
13873
13875
13884
13887
13892
13893
13894
13896
13898
13901
13902
13904
13907
13907
13907
13907
13907
13907
13936

BTtk
98.54%
98.70%
98.81%
98.92%
99.05%
99.18%
99.30%
99.35%
99.39%
99.45%
99.50%
99.55%
99.56%
99.63%
99.65%
99.68%
99.69%
99.70%
99.71%
99.73%
99.75%
99.76%
99.77%
99.79%
99.79%
99.79%
99.79%
99.79%
99.79%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

225
204
181
166
151
133
114
98
90
85
76
70
63
61
52
49
44
43
42
40
38
35
34
32
29
29
29
29
29
29

[Epaew

1.61%
1.46%
1.30%
1.19%
1.08%
0.95%
0.82%
0.70%
0.65%
0.61%
0.55%
0.50%
0.45%
0.44%
0.37%
0.35%
0.32%
0.31%
0.30%
0.29%
0.27%
0.25%
0.24%
0.23%
0.21%
0.21%
0.21%
0.21%
0.21%
0.21%



